WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Key Features
MAP Fabry-Perot Laser
(mFPL-A1)
•	 Dual	independent	sources	available	in	a	single	cassette
•		 Single-mode	(SM)/Multimode	(MM)	output
•		 Internal	modulation

3.		Modulation	duty	cycle	is	adjustable	from	15%	to	85%.	Modulation	depth	is	fixed	at	100%
4.		Measured	at	full	power
3
MAP FABRY-PEROT LASER
UL	is	a	registered	trademark	of	Underwriters	Laboratories	Inc.
Flexcor	is	a	registered	trademark	of	Corning	Inc.
Ordering Information
For	more	 information	 on	 this	 or	 other	 products	 and	 their	 availability,	 please	 contact	 your	 local	 JDSU	 account	manager
or	 JDSU	 directly	 at	 1-800-498-JDSU	 (5378)	 in	 North	 America	 and	 +800-5378-JDSU	 worldwide	 or	 via	 e-mail	 at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Product Code Description
Base Options (Required, select one)
MFPL-A1100 Fabry-Perot mono-wavelength laser source
MFPL-A1200 Fabry-Perot bi-wavelength laser source
Laser Wavelength Options (Required, select one or two)
MWL1650A 1650 nm wavelength
MWL1625A 1625 nm wavelength
MWL1550A 1550 nm wavelength
MWL1480A 1480 nm wavelength
MWL1310A 1310 nm wavelength
MWL0980A 980 nm wavelength
MWL0850A 850 nm wavelength
Fiber Type Options (Required, select one)1
M100 9/125 iber type
M101 50/125 iber type (850, 1310 and 1550 nm only)
M102 62.5/125 iber type (850, 1310 and 1550 nm only)